
STH16 /23/S2. sem.
Samedi Dimanche Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi

08:00-09:30

09:40-11:10

11:20-12:50

13:00-14:30

14:40-16:10

16:20-17:50

18:00-19:30

MATH2:ANALYSE ET
ALGEBRE2-CR @ AMPHI 6 (F.

FLICI)

ANGLAIS-CR STH16 @ C10 (R.
TAKI)

ELECTRICITE
ELECTROMAGNETISME-CR @
AMPHI 4 (Z. MEGUELATE)

THERMODYNAMIQUE
CINETIQUE @ AMPHI 4 (N.

AISSIOU)

METHODOLOGIE DE LA
PRESENTATION-CR @ AMPHI 4

(S. HOCINE)

MATH2:ANALYSE ET
ALGEBRE2-CR @ AMPHI 6 (F.

FLICI)

LES METIERS EN SCIENCES
TECHNO-CR distance @ AMPHI

4 (Y. HARKET)

INFORMATIQUE2-CR @ AMPHI
4 (Y. ZAMOUM)

ELECTRICITE
ELECTROMAGNETISME-CR @
AMPHI 4 (Z. MEGUELATE)

THERMODYNAMIQUE
CINETIQUE @ AMPHI 4 (N.

AISSIOU)

PHYS2:ELECTRICITE
ELECTROMAGNETISME-TD
STH16 @ D11 (D. BRINIS)

TP INFORMATIQUE2-STH16 @
D-CC2 (L. TALEB)

MATH2:ANALYSE ET
ALGEBRE2-TD STH16 @ C10

(S. OUATIKI)

CHIMIE2:THERMODYNAMIQUE
CINETIQUE-TD STH16 @ D16

(F. AKKOUCHE)

TP CHIMIE 2-TP STH16 - gr.
SG1 @ 324 (M. LAOUBI)

TP PHYSIQUE2-TP STH16 - gr.
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